SOM-2365
Transmeta SOM-144 Module w/CPU, 64MB RAM, Audio, SSD & LAN
Features
• Transmeta TM5400 on board (500 MHz)
• 64MB SDRAM on board (optional 128MB)
• USB & AC’97
• Two RS-232, IDE, LPT, FDD

Board Diagram
GPIO x 4
Ordering Information
SOM-2365N-LDB1 Transmeta SOM-144 Module w/TM5400-500 CPU, 64MB RAM,
Audio, SSD & LAN
SOM-2365L-LDB1 Transmeta SOM-144 Module w/TM5400-500 CPU, 64MB RAM
& Audio
SOM-DK2365N-C01 Windows® CE3.0 Development Kit for SOM-2365N
SOM-DK2365N-C02 Windows® CE.NET Development Kit for SOM-2365N
SOM-DB2300 SOM-144 Development Board
SOM-2365